KEY FEATURES
Die-cast & Machined Aluminium
SEE PAGE 3 FOR DETAILS
AC: 277VAC  |  HC: 480VAC
AC: 120-277VAC  |  HC: 347-480VAC
SEE CHART ON PAGE 2
SEE CHART ON PAGE 2
4 x  3/4” NPT

RS252,3
RS302,3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: RS30-CW-N-GY-HZ-AC-PL
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes available.
Please contact for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
HZ  -  Hazardous Locations
VOLTAGE MOUNT
AC  - 120-277VAC
HC  - 347-480VAC
WL  - Wall Mount
PL   - Pole Mount
HB  - High Bay
- - - - --
4-4www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
TMNemalux
I N D U S T R I A L
RS-HAZ
rev. A-16
HZGY
WF - Wide Beam (No optic)
M   - Medium 45°
N    - Narrow 25°
O    - Oval 27°x42°
T2  - IESNA Type 2
T4  - IESNA Type 4
Special Order:
T    - Shor t IESNA Type 21
T3  - IESNA Type 31
ME  - M Class Roadway1
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may incur.
2.  Only available with WF beam pro�le.
3.  DLC Listed models:
DesignLights Consortium (DLC) v4.3 Quali�ed LED Luminaire Listings
Model No.
RS20-CW-WF-GY-HZ-AC-[WL,PL,HB]
RS20-CW-WF-GY-HZ-AC-HB
RS25-CW-WF-GY-HZ-AC-[WL,PL,HB]
RS25-CW-WF-GY-HZ-AC-HB
RS30-CW-WF-GY-HZ-AC-[WL,PL,HB]
Category
Outdoor Luminaires
Indoor Luminaires
Outdoor Luminaires
Indoor Luminaires
Outdoor Luminaires
General Application
High Output
High-Bay
High Output
High-Bay
High Output
Classi�cation
DLC Standard
DLC Standard
DLC Standard
DLC Standard
DLC Standard
WW  - 3000K1
CW    - 5000K
Special Order: